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Place

1

2-3

4

5-12

13-22

23-27

28-31

32

33-36

37

Name

NM Mayo Fuentebella

Leo Qu

Ethan Su

CM Jorge Nunez Asencio

NCM Brandon Zhu

Johan Aljo

Kate Jiang

Brian Yang

Peter Qiu

Gillian Mok

Henry Yang

Raghav Nohira

Reece Harms

Jaylord Talosig

Daniel Ruohan Wang

Tran Nguyen Khoi Luu

Jofrel Landingin

Kai Wang

Kendrick Rojas

Ronald Basilio

Timur Zaruev

Nathan Zhang

Louis Cheng

Tyler Sanderson

Caesar Medina

Minjun Koo

Caden Gee

Justin Xu

Clement Cheng

Aiden Yin

Marco Ser

Zachary Chan

Johnny Dong

Andrew Yin

Steve Harms

Fabrizio Biselli

Joe Roback

ID

104947

152399

158714

165179

158715

175195

163394

161104

162493

161725

160071

181945

176567

169140

157432

168627

141991

158382

176072

167960

169044

176864

120825

137101

177398

179665

175072

177859

121485

176770

182616

181184

178112

177701

176658

182076

143038

Rating

2159

2205

1705

2289

1984

1947

1935

1756

1712

1708

1684

unr.

1831

1779

1759

1758

1754

1722

1679

1592

1549

1341

1776

1590

1474

1471

1201

1786

1416

1229

unr.

unr.

1597

1241

1213

unr.

1928

Post

2185

2211

1856

2282

1976

1945

1926

1762

1757

1768

1791

1879

1790

1772

1750

1717

1718

1725

1658

1597

1623

1517

1732

1562

1476

1523

1372

1715

1424

1238

1514

1342

1507

1231

1222

750

1902

Rd 1

W33

W19

W31

W11

H---

W20

W24

W35

W32

L12

L4

W10

W25

W29

W34

W30

L27

W36

L2

L6

W37

W23

L22

L7

L13

D28

W17

D26

L14

L16

L3

L9

L1

L15

L8

L18

L21

Rd 2

W18

W8

W13

W16

H---

W21

W9

L2

L7

W29

W30

L15

L3

W22

W12

L4

W25

L1

W34

L35

L6

L14

W26

L31

L17

L23

D28

D27

L10

L11

W24

W33

L32

L19

W20

B---

H---

Rd 3

W3

W14

L1

W7

L11

W15

L4

L12

W31

W35

W5

W8

L22

L2

L6

D27

W36

W32

L28

W29

L23

W13

W21

W30

W34

W33

D16

W19

L20

L24

L9

L18

L26

L25

L10

L17

U---

Rd 4

W2

L1

W14

W6

W21

L4

L10

W25

W28

W7

W15

W18

W35

L3

L11

D26

W22

L12

W36

W31

L5

L17

D27

W32

L8

D16

D23

L9

W30

L29

L20

L24

W34

L33

L13

L19

U---

Rd 5

D4

W10

W6

D1

W23

L3

W27

W26

W12

L2

W17

L9

L18

W19

W24

L22

L11

W13

L14

W28

W35

W16

L5

L15

D32

L8

L7

L20

W33

B---

W34

D25

L29

L31

L21

U---

U---

Rd 6

W11

W4

W9

L2

W17

W18

W20

W22

L3

W15

L1

W14

W23

L12

L10

W29

L5

L6

W27

L7

W28

L8

L13

D26

W33

D24

L19

L21

L16

W32

U---

L30

L25

W35

L34

U---

U---

Total

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5


